Rank ID #

1 C00193433

2 C00573261

3 C00562983

4 C00580068

5 C00365536

6 C00425439

7 C00211318

8 C00388421

9 C00280222
10 C00227744
11 C00305805
12 C00630707
13 C00409730
14 C00107235
15 C00450692
16 C00372201
17 C00165159
18 C00495887
19 C00550970
20 C00451153
21 C00629071
22 C00305318
23 C00415752
24 C00608505
25 C00542431
26 C99002396
27 C00571174
28 C00370007
29 C00254938
30 C00005249
31 C00265546
32 C00274944
33 C00525600
34 C00147512
35 C00451518
36 C00639500
37 C00286880
38 C00351197
39 C00513176
40 C00489419
41 C00273003
42 C00090357
43 C00448696
44 C00538835
45 C00325076
46 C00408260
47 C00571802
48 C00324780
49 C00636944
50 C00195024

PAC Table 7d
Top 50 Nonconnected* PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2018

Committee

EMILY'S LIST

END CITIZENS UNITED

DEMOCRATIC ACTION

PROGRESSIVE TURNOUT PROJECT

CHC BOLD PAC

THOROUGHBRED PAC

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)
KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC
ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC REDISTRICTING PAC

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |
POET PAC

REDWINGMCPAC

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC
TOMORROW IS MEANINGFUL PAC

EQUALITY PAC

GRIDIRON-PAC

FEARLESS FOR THE PEOPLE PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

JUSTICE OPPORTUNITY STRENGTH HONOR PAC (JOSHPAC)
JOHN BOLTON PAC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SERVE AMERICA PAC

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

CASTLEPAC LLC

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS POLITICAL ACTION COMI

SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOC PAC FUND

COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

OFF THE SIDELINES PAC

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC

CROWE PAC

AMERICAN POSSIBILITIES PAC

TERMS LIMITS AMERICA PAC

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF INTERVENTIONAL PAIN PHYSICIAN PAC
CONGRESSIONAL PROGRESSIVE CAUCUS PAC

AKSM UROLOGY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'AKSM UROLOGY PAC'

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL UROLOGISTS PAC (UROPAC)
JERRY LEWIS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

COMMON GROUND PAC

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

THE GRANT THORNTON LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE LLC
SENSIBLE AMERICAN SOLUTIONS SUPPORTING EVERYONE PAC

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AAEM PAC

SISTER DISTRICT PROJECT

MARYLAND ASSOCIATION FOR CONCERNED CITIZENS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

This table was generated on 8/10/18.

Amount
$9,960,598
$6,876,649
$3,441,532
$2,896,146
$2,389,934
$1,590,345
$1,343,894
$1,043,486
$1,015,697
$907,612
$899,488
$890,392
$875,187
$819,624
$817,763
$754,149
$743,569
$734,339
$717,211
$709,360
$691,977
$673,496
$629,169
$546,137
$544,066
$539,977
$505,043
$498,598
$491,579
$441,764
$418,876
$416,847
$413,910
$408,077
$394,111
$388,580
$362,716
$359,920
$354,352
$350,519
$340,735
$335,357
$326,262
$324,665
$322,478
$316,117
$312,132
$302,736
$298,831
$276,870

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership
PACs.
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