## PAC Table 7d Top 50 Nonconnected\* PACs by Cash On Hand as of June 30, 2018

as of June 30, 2018		
Rank ID #	Committee	Amount
1 C00193433	EMILY'S LIST	\$9,960,598
2 C00573261	END CITIZENS UNITED	\$6,876,649
3 C00562983	DEMOCRATIC ACTION	\$3,441,532
4 C00580068	PROGRESSIVE TURNOUT PROJECT	\$2,896,146
5 C00365536	CHC BOLD PAC	\$2,389,934
6 C00425439	THOROUGHBRED PAC	\$1,590,345
7 C00211318	DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,343,894
8 C00388421	TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)	\$1,043,486
9 C00280222	KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC	\$1,015,697
10 C00227744	ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$907,612
11 C00305805	FREEDOM PROJECT; THE	\$899,488
12 C00630707	NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC REDISTRICTING PAC	\$890,392
13 C00409730	NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC	\$875,187
14 C00107235	PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE I	\$819,624
15 C00450692	POET PAC	\$817,763
16 C00372201	REDWINGMCPAC	\$754,149
17 C00165159	REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC	\$743,569
18 C00495887	TOMORROW IS MEANINGFUL PAC	\$734,339
19 C00550970	EQUALITY PAC	\$717,211
20 C00451153	GRIDIRON-PAC	\$709,360
21 C00629071	FEARLESS FOR THE PEOPLE PAC	\$691,977
22 C00305318	BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$673,496
23 C00415752	BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC	\$629,169
24 C00608505	JUSTICE OPPORTUNITY STRENGTH HONOR PAC (JOSHPAC)	\$546,137
25 C00542431	JOHN BOLTON PAC	\$544,066
26 C99002396	AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$539,977
27 C00571174	SERVE AMERICA PAC	\$505,043
28 C00370007	DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA	\$498,598
29 C00254938	CASTLEPAC LLC	\$491,579
30 C00005249	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS POLITICAL ACTION COMI	\$441,764
31 C00265546	SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOC PAC FUND	\$418,876
32 C00274944	COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$416,847
33 C00525600	OFF THE SIDELINES PAC	\$413,910
34 C00147512	CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC	\$408,077
35 C00451518	CROWE PAC	\$394,111
36 C00639500	AMERICAN POSSIBILITIES PAC	\$388,580
37 C00286880	TERMS LIMITS AMERICA PAC	\$362,716
38 C00351197	AMERICAN SOCIETY OF INTERVENTIONAL PAIN PHYSICIAN PAC	\$359,920
39 C00513176	CONGRESSIONAL PROGRESSIVE CAUCUS PAC	\$354,352
40 C00489419	AKSM UROLOGY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'AKSM UROLOGY PAC'	\$350,519
41 C00273003	AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL UROLOGISTS PAC (UROPAC)	\$340,735
42 C00090357	JERRY LEWIS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$335,357
43 C00448696	SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND	\$326,262
44 C00538835	COMMON GROUND PAC	\$324,665
45 C00325076	CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES	\$322,478
46 C00408260	THE GRANT THORNTON LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE LLC	\$316,117
47 C00571802	SENSIBLE AMERICAN SOLUTIONS SUPPORTING EVERYONE PAC	\$312,132
48 C00324780	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AAEM PAC	\$302,736
49 C00636944	SISTER DISTRICT PROJECT	\$298,831
50 C00195024	MARYLAND ASSOCIATION FOR CONCERNED CITIZENS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$276,870

\*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership PACs.